
Saskatchewan () -vs- Alberta ()
11/20/2010 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/20/2010
Start: 7:32PM
Time: 2:07
Attendance: 1,077
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Saskatchewan 1 2 0 1 4
Alberta 1 2 0 0 3

Sask: Chris Durand (1); Kyle Ross (1); Jesse Zetariuk (1); Steven
DaSilva (1)
AB: Johnny Lazo (1); Ian Barteaux (1); Chad Klassen (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Sask AB
1st 15:04 AB Ian Barteaux Chad Klassen, Greg Gardner 0 1
1st 17:09 Sask Steven DaSilva Kyle Ross, Kyle Bortis 1 1
2nd 5:53 Sask Chris Durand Brett Ward, Cody Hobbs 2 1
2nd 10:53 AB Chad Klassen Derek Ryan, 2 2
2nd 11:34 Sask Kyle Ross Steven Gillen, Zach Sim 3 2
2nd 19:27 AB Johnny Lazo Sean Ringrose, Ian Barteaux 3 3
OT 4:03 Sask Jesse Zetariuk Kyle Bortis, Andrew Bailey 4 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd AB Alex Rodgers 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:11 PP
2nd Sask Travis Brisebois 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:35 PP
2nd AB Jesse Craige 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:53 PP
2nd Sask Jesse Zetariuk 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 18:51 PP
3rd Sask Travis Brisebois 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:23 PP
3rd AB Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 15:56 PP



Individual
Saskatchewan 4

Alberta 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Curtis Kulchar 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
6 Cody Hobbs 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
7 Ryan Funk 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
8 Kyle Bortis 0 2 3 +2 - - 0
9 Steven Gillen 0 1 1 0 - - 0
10 Brennan Bosch 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
11 Chris Durand 1 0 3 0 - - 0
13 Jason Wagar 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Kyle Ross 1 1 2 +2 - - 0
15 Jesse Zetariuk 1 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
16 Shaun Vey 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
17 Travis Brisebois 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
20 Brett Ward 0 1 4 +1 - - 0
21 Andrew Bailey 0 1 1 0 - - 0
22 Steven DaSilva 1 0 6 0 - - 0
23 Craig McCallam 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
25 Brenden Dowd 0 0 1 0 - - 0
30 David Reekie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Ryan Holfeld 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Zach Sim 0 1 0 +1 - - 0

Totals 4 8 27 5 0-0 3-6 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Jarrett Toll 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
4 Kyle Fecho 0 0 1 0 - - 0
6 Ben Lindemulder 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
8 Drew Nichol 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
9 Johnny Lazo 1 0 4 0 - - 0
11 Derek Ryan 0 1 5 +2 - - 0
14 Alex Rodgers 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
15 Eric Hunter 0 0 4 0 - - 0
16 Sean Ringrose 0 1 4 0 - - 0
18 Lindsay Nielsen 0 0 1 0 - - 0
19 Zack Dailey 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
20 Colin Joe 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
21 Greg Gardner 0 1 0 0 - - 0
22 Jesse Craige 0 0 1 -2 - 1-2 0
23 Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
25 Ian Barteaux 1 1 5 +1 - - 0
27 Chad Klassen 1 1 4 +1 - - 0
28 Matt Meropoulis 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
31 Kurtis Mucha 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Real Cyr 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 40 -4 0-0 3-6 0

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 David Reekie W 64:03 3 0 37
31 Ryan Holfeld 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 37

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Kurtis Mucha 0:00 0 0 0
32 Real Cyr L 64:03 4 0 23

Totals 4 0 23

Saskatchewan Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


